Verkauf Monaco

Produkttyp Wohnung
Totale Flache 103 m?
Wohnflache 96 m?2

Terrasse Flache 7 m?

Zustand Gutem Zustand

- yd

Exclusivite

Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Parkplatze
Keller
Gebaude
District

2
1
1
1

Coletti Real Estate
30, boulevard des Moulins

98000 Monaco
Tél : +377 97 70 05 55
Fax : +377 97 70 05 50

info@colettirealestate.com
www.colettirealestate.com

4 450 000 €

Parc Saint Roman

La Rousse - Saint Roman

Seite

1/3

Hinweis : IML-PSR-17

This document does not form part of any offer or contract. All measurements, areas and distances are approximate. The information and plans contained herein are believed to be correct, however, their accuracy is not
guaranteed. The photographs show only certain parts of the property at the time they were taken. This offer is subject to change of price or other conditions, without prior notice.
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